MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff
Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

2014 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 180

1st Target Rifle

2nd Target Rifle

3rd Target Rifle

4th Target Rifle

5th Target Rifle

6th Target Rifle

7th Target Rifle

8th Target Rifle

9th Target Rifle

10th Target Rifle

1st F-T/R

2nd F-T/R

3rd F-T/R

4th F-T/R

5th F-T/R

6th F-T/R

Woman 1st

Woman 2nd

Woman 3rd

Under 25 1st

Under 25 2nd

Under 25 3rd

1263

6113

1262

1284

6303

5837

1430

6115

6035

1364

5998

1796

1453

1362

1803

1797

6113

1430

6115

6330

6506

1286

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Award Winners

EMMS, BEN
- AUS

TOMPKINS, NANCY
PRESCOTT,AZ - USA

BERRY, TIM
- AUS

BUTTON, MATTHEW
- GBR

BACHAND, KELLY S
RENTON, WA - USA

THOMAS, STEVEN A
COWBRIDGE, UK - GBR

MESSER, JANE
- GBR

FAY, TRUDIE
RATON, NM - USA

POWELL, STEVEN S
OGDEN, UT - USA

SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
PHENIX CITY,AL - USA

HAYES, CHARLES F
MARSHALL, Ml - USA

SSG SCHLECTY, JEFFREY W, USA N/G
NEW WESTON, OH - USA

GYSG SANDOVAL, GUILLERMO M, USMC
QUANTICO, VA - USA

CAWOOD, MATTHEW P
MONROE, M - USA

SPC ALLEN, MATTHEW, USA N/G
CINCINNATI, OH - USA

SGT BRADSHAW, MATT R, USAN/G
MARTINSVILLE, OH - USA

TOMPKINS, NANCY
PRESCOTT,AZ - USA

MESSER, JANE
- GBR

FAY, TRUDIE
RATON, NM - USA

HAYES, RYAN
GLENDALE,AZ - USA

BURBACH, WAYLON R
SPRING GREEN, WI - USA

EVANS, CHLOE
- GBR

MU

HM

MU

MU

MA

MU

MU

HM

HM

HM

EX

MU

MA

EX

MU

MU

HM

MU

HM

HM

HM

MU

891

890

886

886

885

885

885

885

884

883

807

781

750

582

515

505

815

815

814

811

808

806

114

105

104

89

100

96

95

88

88

92

34

26

35

21

12

98

88

80

76

73

90

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL



MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff
Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

Award Winners

Veteran 1st 5837 THOMAS, STEVEN A MU 814 - 92 ~ GOLD MEDAL
COWBRIDGE, UK - GBR
Veteran 2nd 6050 OCONNELL, JAMES S HM 813 - 86  SILVERMEDAL
ALAMEDA, CA - USA
Veteran 3rd 5991 TAMULINAS, STACEY H EX 813 - 84  BRONZE MEDAL
CIRCLE PINES, MN - USA
1st F-Open Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
TARGET RIFLE 174 - Entries
1. MU 891 - 114 1263 - EMMS, BEN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
2. HM 890 - 105 6113 - TOMPKINS, NANCY TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
3. MU 886 - 104 1262 - BERRY, TIM TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
4. MU 886 - 89 1284 - BUTTON, MATTHEW TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
5. MA 885 - 100 6303 - BACHAND, KELLY S TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
6. MU 885 - 96 5837 - THOMAS, STEVEN A TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
7. MU 885 - 95 1430 - MESSER, JANE TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
8. HM 885 - 88 6115 - FAY, TRUDIE TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
9. HM 884 - 88 6035 - POWELL, STEVEN S TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
10. HM 883 - 92 1364 - SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
11. HM 813 - 86 6050 - OCONNELL, JAMES S TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
12. EX 813 - 84 5991 - TAMULINAS, STACEY H TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
13. HM 813 - 75 1446 - ARMSTRONG, DAVID TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  GBR
14. MU 812 - 89 1270 - MAHER, PETER TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  AUS
15. MU 812 - 87 1264 - EDSER, GEORGE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
16. HM 812 - 84 5972 - CRANDALL, DAVID L TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
17. H™M 812 - 80 5983 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
18. MU 812 - 76 1277 - RAINCOCK, TOBY TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
19. MU 812 - 74 5956 - NEVIUS, KEVIN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
20. HM 811 - 76 6330 - HAYES, RYAN TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
21. MU 810 - 89 1440 - BALL, NIGEL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  GBR
22. HM 810 - 86 6477 - LECHLITER, MATTHEW TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
23. MU 810 - 82 1281 - RICHARDS, BILL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  GBR
24. HM 810 - 79 1242 - MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
25. HM 810 - 79 6387 - SFC THEURER, RUSS , USA TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
26. MU 809 - 88 1825 - SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
27. HM 809 - 86 1444 - UNDERWOOD, JON TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  GBR
28. MU 809 - 78 1274 - RAMSEY, KELVIN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
29. HM 808 - 97 6329 - HAYES, PHIL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
30. HM 808 - 84 1386 - SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
31. HM 808 - 81 5996 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
32. HM 808 - 75 6017 - ZINSMASTER-MAYO, N TARGET RIFLE W, VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
33. HM 808 - 73 6506 - BURBACH, WAYLON R TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
34. MU 807 - 82 1439 - DRYSDALE, TOM TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
35. HM 807 - 77 1366 - LITTLEFIELD, DAVID K TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
36. MU 806 - 90 1286 - EVANS, CHLOE TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
37. HM 806 - 87 6039 - FORSHEE, WAYNE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
38. HM 806 - 85 1817 - RACHINSKI, BRIANNA TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
39. MU 806 - 82 1275 - DAY, HENRY TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  GBR
40. HM 806 - 77 6570 - SGT ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
41. HM 806 - 76 6592 - RHYNARD, JON TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
42. HM 806 - 74 5969 - MRNAK, BRIAN J TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
43. HM 806 - 69 5126 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
44. HM 805 - 80 1740 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
45. MU 805 - 79 1269 - EVANS, GEOFF TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS



MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff

Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

Competitor Ranking by Category

TARGET RIFLE
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77
73
71
68
63
77
72
70
64
54
79
77
73
71
69
76
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73
71
69
68
63
51
76
70
70
66
65
62
57
76
71
70
62
76
56
78
69
66
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67
66
62
52
82
76
69
66
66
60
59
57
54
77
73
67
58
54
69

6468 -
6304 -
1445 -
1859 -
1285 -
5841 -
1279 -
1437 -
6426 -
1432 -
6494 -
1266 -
1267 -
1265 -
6105 -
6434 -
1102 -
1436 -
1278 -
6462 -
5059 -
6446 -
1283 -
1273 -
6314 -
6465 -
6328 -
5706 -
1816 -
6182 -
5982 -
1353 -
1443 -
5801 -
5882 -
5973 -
1276 -
1447 -
5964 -
1850 -
6012 -
5860 -
6046 -
1789 -
6267 -
5943 -
6519 -
1271 -
1809 -
5928 -
5994 -
1805 -
1434 -
6027 -
6534 -
1282 -
5974 -
6589 -
6217 -

RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
ROSE, DAVID A
SHAW, IAN
CPL DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG
MCQUILLAN, ROSS
GREGORY, RANDALL R
ROBERTS, REGINALD
BROAD, WILLIAM
FIELD, JOHN W
DE VERE, DOMINIC
THOMPSON, DAVID A
COLE, COLIN
SCHAFFERIUS, PETER
CADDEN, ROB
COOPER, TYREL
BUXTON, LANE
CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
WHEELER, PAUL
EAST, STEVE
FULLER, KEMP
RHODE, ERIK D
LANIGAN, PAUL M
RYLANDS, TOM
WATSON, JAMES
DONEY, KYLE L
SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A
MCGEE, STEVE
MAYO, MARTIN W
DOW, ISAAC
CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USARES
DUNIA, MICHEL
MSG MANGO, ROBERT M, USA RES
MCLEOD, ANGUS
PUGH, KEITH O
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
CRANDALL, CHRISTINE B
CRISPIN, DAVID
HALEY, ALASTAIR
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
FUGEMAN, MICHAEL R
MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G
ROWE JR., CHARLES J
WACHTER, ANETTE
GELET, WILLIAM C
SEKELLICK, RONALD S
WATKINS, PAUL
STORER, MICHAEL
BUDBILL, WAYNE
KEMP, CHARLES P
SPIKER, ALLEN
CHAPMAN-SHEATH, PHILIP
SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USARES
DIETRICH, MORGEN
TUCK, JEREMY
CDR ROBERTS, YVONNE R, NAVY REG
YOUNG, JAMES P
DECOSTA, GERARD J

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff

Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

Competitor Ranking by Category

TARGET RIFLE
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MA
MA
HM
MA
MU
MU
HM
SS
MU
MU
MA
MU
HM
MU
MU
MA
HM
MU
Ss
MU
MA
MA
HM
HM
MU
MA
MA
MU
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
MU
MU
MA
MU
EX
MA
MU
HM
MU
MU
MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MK
MA
EX
Ss

792
791
791
791
791
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789
789
789
788
788
788
788
788
787
787
787
787
786
786
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784
783
783
782
782
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741
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58
69
68
62
53
65
65
63
54
72
69
68
65
64
69
65
63
47
62
60
61
57
53
63
78
60
64
62
57
65
52
53
46
57
54
54
55
55
46
44
56
51
51
37
53
48
48
62
46
46
45
57
39
44
43
39
40
51
42

1787 -
1441 -
6523 -
6032 -
1438 -
5806 -
5948 -
5945 -
1268 -
6481 -
5952 -
1280 -
6560 -
1448 -
6149 -
6327 -
6100 -
5506 -
5847 -
5830 -
5634 -
5992 -
6341 -
6297 -
1449 -
6034 -
6436 -
1435 -
6443 -
6024 -
5197 -
5870 -
5812 -
6522 -
5944 -
6202 -
6029 -
1807 -
1272 -
1758 -
6132 -
5883 -
6503 -
5846 -
5258 -
6521 -
6504 -
6447 -
1433 -
5929 -
6416 -
1791 -
6377 -
1429 -
1413 -
6095 -
5851 -
1792 -
1814 -

SFC MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA N/G

YOUNG, STUART
HOWELL, JON L

PIKE, RANDY

WINNEY, BRUCE

BLACK, MICHAEL J
LITTLE, JACK

FERRARO, TOM
ASHTON, RICK
RIVETT-CARNAC, CHARLES J
CEBULA, LUSTY L

DAW, ANDY

LEBLANC, RONALD C
HALAHAN, JOHN
KNAPSTEIN, ROLF D
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF N/G
WINNEY, RICHARD
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
DICKENSON, CHARLES E
BUNDE, STEFFEN M
CLOWDIS, BLAIR

LAIR, WILLIAM D
KNUTSON, STEVEN
FORD, JONATHAN
FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C
REIL, ROBERT E
MCKERRELL, LINDSEY
WESEL, ANDREW C
COBB, JAMES J

CLARK, STEPHEN P
LINDENBAUM, DENNIS
COELLO, ARMANDO
HOWELL, JONATHAN L
FERRARO, THOMAS
HOFFARTH, KEVAN R
PEASLEY, ROBERT
GREENWOOD, FORREST
CASKE, JOHN
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
PHISTER, DON
MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G
HUDSON, ROBERT
SCHOMAKER, BRETT
OTTEN, BILL

MAHONEY, VINCE
JOBLING, IVAN

TREW, MARK S
TOWNSEND, MARTIN
LONDON, MARY E
TAYLOR, DUSTY A

MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF N/G
JAMES, MICHAEL A
CHARLTON, MATTHEW
MILES, JEFFREY S
LOTTRITZ, HEINZ K
HOFFMAN, JOHN M
GADDIE, HANNAH K
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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174 - Entries
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GBR
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USA
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GBR
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MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff

Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

Competitor Ranking by Category

TARGET RIFLE

164. EX 729 -
165. MK 714 -
166. SS 649 -
167. MU 647 -
168. MK 640 -
169. HM 563 -
170. MK 458 -
171. HM 434 -
172. MA 418 -
173. MA 336 -
174. MA 262 -

F-CLASS T/R
EX 807 -
MU 781 -
MA 750 -
EX 582 -
MU 515 -
MU 505 -

oA wWDN P

29
17
53
19
40
42
7

30
32
20
15

34
26
35
21
8

12

TARGET RIFLE

HM 815 -
MU 815 -
MU 814 -
HM 814 -
HM 813 -
EX 813 -
HM 811 -
HM 808 -
MU 806 -

© © N o oA WwDN R

08
88
92
80
86
84
76
73
90

6166 -
6583 -
6495 -
1361 -
1105 -
6455 -
6234 -
6381 -
5939 -
6535 -
6520 -

5998 -
1796 -
1453 -
1362 -
1803 -
1797 -

6113 -
1430 -
5837 -
6115 -
6050 -
5991 -
6330 -
6506 -
1286 -

DOLL, KENNETH R
LASHLEY, ALAN
HALSEY, MIKE
HIGGINS, BRET W
WEBSTER, ALFRED C
HUSKINS, D E
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
DAVIS, WILLIAM R
AGNE, SHAWN B
JAMISON, MICHAEL R
ECKARD, BLAKE E

HAYES, CHARLES F

SSG SCHLECTY, JEFFREY W, USA N/G
GYSG SANDOVAL, GUILLERMO M, USMC REG

CAWOOD, MATTHEW P
SPC ALLEN, MATTHEW, USA N/G
SGT BRADSHAW, MATT R, USA N/G

TOMPKINS, NANCY
MESSER, JANE
THOMAS, STEVEN A
FAY, TRUDIE
OCONNELL, JAMES S
TAMULINAS, STACEY H
HAYES, RYAN
BURBACH, WAYLON R
EVANS, CHLOE

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MU 891 -
2. HM 890 -
3. MU 886 -
4. MU 886 -
5. MA 885 -
6. MU 885 -
7. MU 885 -
8. HM 885 -
9. HM 884 -
10. HM 883 -
11. H™M 815 -
12. MU 815 -
13. MU 814 -
14. H™M 814 -
15. H™M 813 -

HM 813 -
17. EX 813 -

EX 813 -
19. H™M 813 -
20. MU 812 -
21. MU 812 -
22. HM 812 -
23. HM 812 -
24. MU 812 -

114
105
104
89
100
96
95
88
88
92
98
88
92
80
86
86
84
84
75
89
87
84
80
76

1263 -
6113 -
1262 -
1284 -
6303 -
5837 -
1430 -
6115 -
6035 -
1364 -
6113 -
1430 -
5837 -
6115 -
6050 -
6050 -
5991 -
5991 -
1446 -
1270 -
1264 -
5972 -
5983 -
1277 -

EMMS, BEN
TOMPKINS, NANCY
BERRY, TIM

BUTTON, MATTHEW
BACHAND, KELLY S
THOMAS, STEVEN A
MESSER, JANE

FAY, TRUDIE

POWELL, STEVEN S
SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USAREG
TOMPKINS, NANCY
MESSER, JANE
THOMAS, STEVEN A
FAY, TRUDIE
OCONNELL, JAMES S
OCONNELL, JAMES S
TAMULINAS, STACEY H
TAMULINAS, STACEY H
ARMSTRONG, DAVID
MAHER, PETER
EDSER, GEORGE
CRANDALL, DAVID L
GUSTIN, ROBERT A
RAINCOCK, TOBY

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE

F-CLASS T/R
F-CLASS T/R
F-CLASS T/R
F-CLASS T/R
F-CLASS T/R
F-CLASS T/R

TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE

TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE
TARGET RIFLE

VET
VET

VET
VET
VET

VET

VET

VET
VET
u25
u25
W, U25

VET

VET

VET
VET
VET
VET

VET

174 - Entries
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA

6 - Entries
Fullbore - F-Class T/R  USA
Fullbore - F-Class T/R USA
Fullbore - F-Class T/R  USA
Fullbore - F-Class T/R USA
Fullbore - F-Class T/R USA
Fullbore - F-Class T/R USA

9 - Entries
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR

Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ AUS
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ AUS
Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ AUS
Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ AUS
Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR



MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff
Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

Complete Competitor Ranking

25. MU 812 - 74 5956 - NEVIUS, KEVIN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
26. HM 811 - 76 6330 - HAYES, RYAN TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA

HM 811 - 76 6330 - HAYES, RYAN TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
28. MU 810 - 89 1440 - BALL, NIGEL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
29. HM 810 - 86 6477 - LECHLITER, MATTHEW TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
30. MU 810 - 82 1281 - RICHARDS, BILL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
31. HM 810 - 79 1242 - MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
32. HM 810 - 79 6387 - SFC THEURER, RUSS , USA TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
33. MU 809 - 88 1825 - SSG GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
34. HM 809 - 86 1444 - UNDERWOOD, JON TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
35. MU 809 - 78 1274 - RAMSEY, KELVIN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
36. HM 808 - 97 6329 - HAYES, PHIL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
37. HM 808 - 84 1386 - SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
38. HM 808 - 81 5996 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
39. HM 808 - 75 6017 - ZINSMASTER-MAYO, N TARGET RIFLE W, VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
40. HM 808 - 73 6506 - BURBACH, WAYLON R TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA

HM 808 - 73 6506 - BURBACH, WAYLON R TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
42. MU 807 - 82 1439 - DRYSDALE, TOM TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
43. HM 807 - 77 1366 - LITTLEFIELD, DAVID K TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
44. EX 807 - 34 5998 - HAYES, CHARLES F F-CLASS T/R VET Fullbore - F-Class T/R  USA
45. MU 806 - 90 1286 - EVANS, CHLOE TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR

MU 806 - 90 1286 - EVANS, CHLOE TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
47. HM 806 - 87 6039 - FORSHEE, WAYNE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
48. HM 806 - 85 1817 - RACHINSKI, BRIANNA TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
49. MU 806 - 82 1275 - DAY, HENRY TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
50. HM 806 - 77 6570 - SGT ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USAREG TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
51. HM 806 - 76 6592 - RHYNARD, JON TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
52. HM 806 - 74 5969 - MRNAK, BRIAN J TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
53. HM 806 - 69 5126 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
54. HM 805 - 80 1740 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
55. MU 805 - 79 1269 - EVANS, GEOFF TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ AUS
56. HM 805 - 77 6468 - RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
57. MU 805 - 73 6304 - ROSE, DAVID A TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
58. HM 805 - 71 1445 - SHAW, IAN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
59. MA 805 - 68 1859 - CPL DICONZA, ANTONIO J, USMC REG TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
60. MU 805 - 63 1285 - MCQUILLAN, ROSS TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
61. HM 804 - 77 5841 - GREGORY, RANDALL R TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
62. MU 804 - 72 1279 - ROBERTS, REGINALD TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
63. MU 804 - 70 1437 - BROAD, WILLIAM TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
64. MA 804 - 64 6426 - FIELD, JOHN W TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
65. MU 804 - 54 1432 - DE VERE, DOMINIC TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
66. HM 803 - 79 6494 - THOMPSON, DAVID A TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
67. MU 803 - 77 1266 - COLE, COLIN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
68. MU 803 - 73 1267 - SCHAFFERIUS, PETER TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife ~ AUS
69. MU 803 - 71 1265 - CADDEN, ROB TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
70. HM 803 - 69 6105 - COOPER, TYREL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
71. HM 802 - 76 6434 - BUXTON, LANE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
72. MA 802 - 74 1102 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
73. MU 802 - 73 1436 - WHEELER, PAUL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
74. MU 802 - 71 1278 - EAST, STEVE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
75. HM 801 - 69 6462 - FULLER, KEMP TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
76. HM 801 - 68 5059 - RHODE, ERIK D TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
77. MU 800 - 63 6446 - LANIGAN, PAUL M TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
78. MU 800 - 51 1283 - RYLANDS, TOM TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife GBR
79. MU 799 - 76 1273 - WATSON, JAMES TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife GBR
80. HM 799 - 70 6314 - DONEY, KYLE L TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA



MATCH 600 —— NATIONAL FULLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP - with  Shootoff
Aggregate of matches 614, 615, 616, 617, shootoff

Complete Competitor Ranking

8l. HM 799 - 70 6465 - SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
82. HM 799 - 66 6328 - MCGEE, STEVE TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
83. HM 799 - 65 5706 - MAYO, MARTIN W TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
84. MU 799 - 62 1816 - DOW, ISAAC TARGET RIFLE u25 Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
85. HM 799 - 57 6182 - CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  USA
86. HM 798 - 76 5982 - DUNIA, MICHEL TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
87. HM 798 - 71 1353 - MSG MANGO, ROBERT M, USA RES TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
88. HM 798 - 70 1443 - MCLEOD, ANGUS TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
89. MU 798 - 62 5801 - PUGH, KEITH O TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
90. HM 797 - 76 5882 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
91. MA 797 - 56 5973 - CRANDALL, CHRISTINE B TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
92. MU 796 - 78 1276 - CRISPIN, DAVID TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
93. MU 796 - 69 1447 - HALEY, ALASTAIR TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
94. HM 796 - 66 5964 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
95. HM 795 - 78 1850 - SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
96. HM 795 - 67 6012 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
97. MU 795 - 66 5860 - FUGEMAN, MICHAEL R TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife ~ GBR
98. HM 795 - 62 6046 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
99. MA 795 - 52 1789 - ROWE JR., CHARLES J TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
100. HM 794 - 82 6267 - WACHTER, ANETTE TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
101. HM 794 - 76 5943 - GELET, WILLIAM C TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
102. HM 794 - 69 6519 - SEKELLICK, RONALD S TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
103. MU 794 - 66 1271 - WATKINS, PAUL TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
104. MU 794 - 66 1809 - STORER, MICHAEL TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
105. HM 794 - 60 5928 - BUDBILL, WAYNE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
106. HM 794 - 59 5994 - KEMP, CHARLES P TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
107. MU 794 - 57 1805 - SPIKER, ALLEN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
108. MU 794 - 54 1434 - CHAPMAN-SHEATH, PHILIP TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
109. mMA 793 - 77 6027 - SGT SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
110. HM 793 - 73 6534 - DIETRICH, MORGEN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
111. MU 793 - 67 1282 - TUCK, JEREMY TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
112. MA 793 - 58 5974 - CDR ROBERTS, YVONNE R, NAVY REG TARGET RIFLE w Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
113. HM 793 - 54 6589 - YOUNG, JAMES P TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
114. HM 792 - 69 6217 - DECOSTA, GERARD J TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
115. MA 792 - 58 1787 - SFC MACPHERSON, SHAWN A, USA N/G TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
116. MA 791 - 69 1441 - YOUNG, STUART TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
117. HM 791 - 68 6523 - HOWELL, JON L TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
118. MA 791 - 62 6032 - PIKE, RANDY TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
119. MU 791 - 53 1438 - WINNEY, BRUCE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
120. MU 790 - 65 5806 - BLACK, MICHAEL J TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
121. HM 789 - 65 5948 - LITTLE, JACK TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
122. ss 789 - 63 5945 - FERRARO, TOM TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
123. MU 789 - 54 1268 - ASHTON, RICK TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
124. MU 788 - 72 6481 - RIVETT-CARNAC, CHARLES J TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
125. MA 788 - 69 5952 - CEBULA, LUSTY L TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
126. MU 788 - 68 1280 - DAW, ANDY TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
127. HM 788 - 65 6560 - LEBLANC, RONALD C TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
128. MU 788 - 64 1448 - HALAHAN, JOHN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
129. MU 787 - 69 6149 - KNAPSTEIN, ROLF D TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife GER
130. MA 787 - 65 6327 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J TARGET RIFLE W, VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
131. HM 787 - 63 6100 - TSGT MACKEY, STUART D, USAF N/G TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
132. MU 787 - 47 5506 - WINNEY, RICHARD TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
133. ss 786 - 62 5847 - FITZPATRICK, ADAM M TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
134. MU 786 - 60 5830 - DICKENSON, CHARLES E TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
135. MA 785 - 61 5634 - BUNDE, STEFFEN M TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
136. MA 785 - 57 5992 - CLOWDIS, BLAIR TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
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137. HM 785 - 53 6341 - LAIR, WILLIAM D TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
138. HM 784 - 63 6297 - KNUTSON, STEVEN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
139. MU 783 - 78 1449 - FORD, JONATHAN TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
140. MA 783 - 60 6034 - FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
141. MA 782 - 64 6436 - REIL, ROBERT E TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
142. MU 782 - 62 1435 - MCKERRELL, LINDSEY TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
143. H™M 782 - 57 6443 - WESEL, ANDREW C TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
144. MU 781 - 26 1796 - SSG SCHLECTY, JEFFREY W, USA N/G F-CLASS T/R Fullbore - F-Class /R USA
145. HM 780 - 65 6024 - COBB, JAMES J TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
146. MA 777 - 52 5197 - CLARK, STEPHEN P TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
147. HM 775 - 53 5870 - LINDENBAUM, DENNIS TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
148. HM 774 - 46 5812 - COELLO, ARMANDO TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
149. MA 772 - 57 6522 - HOWELL, JONATHAN L TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
150. MA 772 - 54 5944 - FERRARO, THOMAS TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
151. HM 770 - 54 6202 - HOFFARTH, KEVAN R TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
152. HM 768 - 55 6029 - PEASLEY, ROBERT TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
153. MU 768 - 55 1807 - GREENWOOD, FORREST TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
154. MU 767 - 46 1272 - CASKE, JOHN TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  AUS
155. MA 767 - 44 1758 - SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
156. MU 765 - 56 6132 - PHISTER, DON TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
157. EX 764 - 51 5883 - MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle ~ USA
158. MA 763 - 51 6503 - HUDSON, ROBERT TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
159. MU 763 - 37 5846 - SCHOMAKER, BRETT TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
160. HM 761 - 53 5258 - OTTEN, BILL TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
161. MU 759 - 48 6521 - MAHONEY, VINCE TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
162. MU 759 - 48 6504 - JOBLING, IVAN TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rife GBR
163. MA 758 - 62 6447 - TREW, MARK S TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
164. MU 757 - 46 1433 - TOWNSEND, MARTIN TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
165. MA 756 - 46 5929 - LONDON, MARY E TARGET RIFLE u2s Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
166. MA 756 - 45 6416 - TAYLOR, DUSTY A TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
167. MA 755 - 57 1791 - MSGT HICKS, DONNIE R, USAF N/G TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
168. MA 755 - 39 6377 - JAMES, MICHAEL A TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
169. MA 754 - 44 1429 - CHARLTON, MATTHEW TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rife  GBR
170. MA 754 - 43 1413 - MILES, JEFFREY S TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
171. MK 751 - 39 6095 - LOTTRITZ, HEINZ K TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rife  GER
172. MA 750 - 35 1453 - GYSG SANDOVAL, GUILLERMO M, USMC REG F-CLASS T/R Fullbore - F-Class /R USA
173. MA 745 - 40 5851 - HOFFMAN, JOHN M TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
174. EX 741 - 51 1792 - GADDIE, HANNAH K TARGET RIFLE W, U25 Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
175. ss 735 - 42 1814 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
176. EX 729 - 29 6166 - DOLL, KENNETH R TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
177. MK 714 - 17 6583 - LASHLEY, ALAN TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
178. SS 649 - 53 6495 - HALSEY, MIKE TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
179. MU 647 - 19 1361 - HIGGINS, BRET W TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
180. MK 640 - 40 1105 - WEBSTER, ALFRED C TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
181. EX 582 - 21 1362 - CAWOOD, MATTHEW P F-CLASS T/R Fullbore - F-Class /R USA
182. HM 563 - 42 6455 - HUSKINS, D E TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
183. MU 515 - 8 1803 - SPC ALLEN, MATTHEW, USA N/G F-CLASS T/R Fullbore - F-Class /R USA
184. MU 505 - 12 1797 - SGT BRADSHAW, MATT R, USA N/G F-CLASS T/R Fullbore - F-Class /R USA
185. MK 458 - 7 6234 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
186. HM 434 - 30 6381 - DAVIS, WILLIAM R TARGET RIFLE VET Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
187. MA 418 - 32 5939 - AGNE, SHAWN B TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
188. MA 336 - 20 6535 - JAMISON, MICHAEL R TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA
189. MA 262 - 15 6520 - ECKARD, BLAKE E TARGET RIFLE Fullbore - Target Rifle  USA



